

P.O. Box 463 Maple Plain, MN 55359 (952) 934-0057 Fax: (952) 974-9688 www.wecanride.org

Equine Assisted Learning

2025 Fee Schedule

Equine Assisted Learning (EAL) fees have been set based on We Can Ride's annual horse care, facility, staff and program costs. Sessions can be adjusted based on finances and needs of each group. Set fees are listed below.

Group Equine Experience: General Fees

Group Size - 8-10

-60 Minute - \$300.00

-90 Minute - \$450.00

-120 Minute - \$600.00

EAL Fee Schedule:

Group: 3-10 clients

-60 Minute - \$318.00 for 3-5 clients - \$328.00 for 6-10 clients

4 Week Session: \$1200.00 - \$1272.00 8 Week Session: \$2,400.00 - \$2,544.00

-90 Minute - \$500.00 for 3-5 clients - \$510.00 for 6-10 clients

4 Week Session: \$1,800.00 - \$1,900.00 8 Week Session: \$3,600.00 - \$3,800.00

Patti's Pony Connection: (For individuals with memory loss or dementia): \$55.00 per person

-120 Minute - \$220.00 for 4 clients (with 4 additional caregivers allowed at no additional charge)

1 Time Event: \$220.00 4 Week Session: \$880.00 6 Week session: \$1,320.00 8 Week Session: \$1,760.00

Billing:

-EAL/Group Equine Experience/Patti's Pony Connection scheduled on the weekend will incur a \$35.00 an hour increase per group.

- -A \$300 deposit for group EAL is required in order to schedule a session of classes. The deposit is part of the session fee, but it is non-refundable if the session is canceled with less than 45 days notice.
- -Session invoices will be sent out before the session start date. If payments cannot be made at these times, please contact our finance manager to discuss other options.
- -If clients/participants are paying for our services out of pocket, it is the responsibility of the agency to collect those funds and make the payment to We Can Ride.



P.O. Box 463 Maple Plain, MN 55359 (952) 934-0057 Fax: (952) 974-9688 www.wecanride.org

Equine Assisted Learning

2025 Fee Schedule

- EAL/Group Equine Experience Group fees will be charged as a flat rate and will not be based on the number of clients in attendance. Ex. A group of 3-5 clients is scheduled and 3 clients attend class; the charge will remain \$318.00 and will not be reduced due to less attendance.

Absences:

If We Can Ride cancels a session, a make-up will be offered the week following the last class.

- -There are no make-ups or reimbursements if a client or group cannot attend one of their scheduled classes. If the entire scheduled session is canceled the individual or organization is still responsible for paying for the entire session.
- *We Can Ride encourages collaboration for grants to cover the cost of EAL and will offer reduced rates based on grant coverage.